
AGENDA ITEM 11 

BUSINESS, CONSUMER SERVICES, AND HOUSING AGENCY~ Department ofConsumer Affairs EDMUND G. BROWN JR., Governor 

MEDICAL BOARD OF CALIFORNIA 
Licensing Program 

PROPOSED MIDWIFERY ADVISORY COUNCIL 
MEETING DATES FOR 2015 

Location 
2005 Evergreen Street 
Sacramento, CA 95815 

March 19, 2015 or March 26, 2015 

August 6, 2015 or August 13, 2015 

December 3, 2015 or December 10, 2015 

2005 Evergreen Street, Suite 1200, Sacramento, CA 95815-3831 (916) 263-2382 (800) 633-2322 FAX: (916) 263-2944 www.mbc.ca,gov 
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*National and Jewish holidays are marked in red. 
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Wednesday Jan 1 New Year's Day National holiday 
Monday Jan 6 Epiphany Christian 
Tuesday Jan 7 Orthodox Christmas Da_y Orthodox 
Monday Jan 13 Stephen Foster Memorial Day Observance 
Tuesday Jan 14 The Prophet's Birthday Muslim 
Tuesday Jan 14 Orthodox New Year Orthodox 
Thursday Jan 16 Tu Bishvattru B'Shevat Jewish holiday 
Monday Jan 20 Martin Luther King Day National holiday 

Jan 29-30 Quarterly Board Meeting 
Friday Jan 31 Chinese New Year Observance 
Sunday Feb2 Groundhog Day Observance 
Wednesday Feb 12 Lincoln's Birthday State holiday 
Friday Feb 14 Yalentine's Day Observance 
Monday Feb 17 Presidents' Day (Washington's Birthday) National holiday 
Tuesday Mar4 Shrove TuesdayLMardi Gras Observance 
Wednesday Mar 5 Ash Wednesday Christian 
Sunday Mar 16 Purim Jewish holiday 
Monday Mar 17 St. Patrick's Day Observance 
Monday Mar31 Cesar Chavez Day State holiday 
Sunday Apr6 National Tartan Day Observance 
Sunday Apr13 Palm Sunday Christian 
Tuesday Apr 15 Passover (first da)IJ Jewish holiday 
Thursday Apr17 Maund)I Thursc\a)I Christian 
Friday Apr18 Orthodox Good Friday Orthodox 
Friday Apr 18 Good Frida)I State holiday 
Saturday Apr19 Hol)I Saturday Christian 
Saturday Aprl9 Orthodox Holy Saturday Orthodox 
Sunday Apr20 Orthodox Easter Orthodox 
Sunday Apr20 Easter Sunday Observance, Christian 
Monday Apr21 Orthodox Easter Monday Orthodox 
Monday Apr21 ]:laster Monday Christian 
Tuesday Apr22 Last Day of Passover Jewish holiday 
Monday Apr28 YomHaShoah Jewish holiday 

Apr 30 - May 1 Quarterly Board Meeting 
Monday May5 Cinco de Mayo Observance 
Tuesday May 6 Yorn Ha'atzmaut Jewish holiday 
Sunday May 11 Mothers' Day Observance 
Sunday May 18 LagBaOmer Jewish holiday 
Monday May26 Memorial Day National holiday 
Tuesday May27 Isra and Mi'raj Muslim 
Thursday May29 Ascension Day Christian 
Wednesday Jun 4 Shavuot Jewish holiday 
Sunday Jun 8 Pentecost Christian 

24 



Monday Jun 9 Whit Monday Christian 

Sunday Jun 15 Trinity Sunday Christian 

Sunday Jun 15 Fathers' Day Observance 

Thursday Jun 19 Corpus Christi Christian 

Sunday Jun 29 Ramadan starts Muslim 

Friday Jul 4 Independence Day National holiday 

Thursday Jul 24 Lailat al-Qadr Muslim 

Tuesday Jul 29 Eid al-Fitr Muslim 

Jul 30-31 Quarterly Board Meeting 

Tuesday Aug5 TishaB'Av Jewish holiday 

Friday Aug 15 Assumption of Mary Christian 

Monday Sep 1 Labor Day National holiday 

Thursday Sep 11 Patriot Day Observance 

Friday Sep 19 International Talk Like a Pirate Day Worldwide observance 

Thursday Sep25 Rosh Hashana Jewish holiday 

Saturday Oct4 Feast of St Francis of Assisi Christian 

Saturday Oct4 YomKippur Jewish holiday 

Saturday Oct4 Eid al-Adha Muslim 

Thursday Oct 9 First Day of Sukkot Jewish holiday 

Monday Oct 13 Columbus Day National holiday 

Wednesday Oct 15 Last Day of Sukkot Jewish holiday 

Thursday Oct 16 Shmini Atzeret Jewish holiday 

Friday Oct 17 Simchat Torah Jewish holiday 

Saturday Oct 25 Muharram Muslim 

Oct 29-30 Quarterly Board Meeting 

Friday Oct 31 Halloween Observance 

Saturday Nov 1 All Saints' Day Christian 

Sunday Nov2 All Souls' Day Christian 

Tuesday Nov4 Election Day State holiday 

Tuesday Nov 11 Veterans Dfil'. National holiday 

Thursday Nov27 Thanksgiving Day National holiday 

Friday Nov28 Black Friday State holiday 

Sunday Nov30 First Sunday of Advent Christian 

Monday Dec 1 Cyber Monday Observance 

Monday Dec8 Feast of the Immaculate Conception Christian 

Wednesday Dec 17 Chanukah/Hanukkah (first day) Jewish holiday 

Wednesday Dec 24 Last Day of Chanukah Jewish holiday 

Wednesday Dec 24 Christmas Eve Observance, Christian 

Thursday Dec25 Christmas Day National holiday, Christian 

Friday Dec26 ,Kwanzaa (until Jan 1) Observance 

Wednesday Dec 31 New Year's Eve. Observance 
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